17000 16926

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	Idress)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	¢#)		
		MAIL		
(Bı	isiness Entity Nam	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	Office Use Onl	v		



03/12/15--01002--012 \*\*25.00

15 MAR 17 AM 8: 23 

617



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 30, 2015

PETER JACKSON 1098 NE 45TH ST FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33334

SUBJECT: INNER G YOGA, LLC Ref. Number: L13000169226

We have received your document for INNER G YOGA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 515A00006262

				· ···		
	<b>A A A A</b>					
( <sup>•</sup>						
۰. ۱						
· •	COVER	LETTER	* *			
TO: Registration S Division of C						
Inner (	G Yoga, LLC					
SUBJECT:(Name of Limited Liability Company)						
The enclosed Articles	of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.				
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matter to the	following.				
	pondenee concerning and matter to the	iono wing.				
Pete	er A Jackson					
<u> </u>	(Name of Person)					
Inne	Inner G Yoga LLC					
	-	ompany)				
		ompany)				
109	8 NE 45th St					
	(Add	tress)				
For	Lauderdale FL 33334					
	(City/State a	nd Zip Code)				
For further information	1 concerning this matter, please call:					
Peter A J	ackson	954	530-4304			
	(Name of Person)	at ( (Area Co	) de & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:					
\$25.00 Filing I	\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
МА	ILING ADDRESS:	стрі	ET/COUDIED ADDESS.			
	istration Section	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section				
	ision of Corporations	Division of Corporations				
	. Box 6327	Clifton Building				
	ahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle				
		Tallahassee, FL 32301				

ļ

	х <b>Т</b>	
• ب	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	,
1. The name of a limited liabi Inner G Yoga, LLC	lity company is	
2. The Articles of Organization	on were filed on <u>12/06/2013</u>	and assigned
document number L13000	0169226	
3. The delayed effective date (effective	the dissolution if not effective on the date of f e date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than	iling: 04/15/2015 date document is received for filing)
4. A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes,	e that resulted in the limited liability company (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	's dissolution pursuant to section
Inner G Yoga, LLC was	s absorbed by Push Fitness LLC as of	01/01/2015
	ter the name and address of the person appoin Peter A Jackson	ted to wind up the company's
activities and affairs:		
	1098 NE 45th St	्रिं द
	Fort Lauderdale FL 33334	
6. Signature of an authorized listed above to wind up the con	person or if there are no members, the signatur	re of the person appointed and
hore above is write up the col	mpany 5 activities and analis:	All CO
Alling	Peter A Jacksor	1
Signature	Pri	nted Name
()	FILING FEE: \$25.00	

-

- ---